2021

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE
NCAA Championships Results
Jackson NH Women
3/11/2021 5k Classic
Rank Bib Name Team 2k Finish
1 133  Palmer-Leger, Sydney uu 00:06:44.4 (1) 00:15:50.7 (1)
00:06:44.4 (1) 00:09:06.3 (2)
2 139 Richter, Julia uu 00:06:57.0 (2) 00:15:55.9 (2)
00:06:57.0 (2) 00:08:58.8 (1)
3 134 Mccabe, Novie uu 00:07:03.3 (3) 00:16:12.0 (3)
00:07:03.3 (3) 00:09:08.7 (3)
4 135 Stav, Astrid UAA 00:07:04.5 (4) 00:16:21.9 (4)
00:07:04.5 (4) 00:09:17.4 (5)
B 140 Miller, Molly NMU 00:07:11.8 (9) 00:16:27.8 (5)
00:07:11.8 (9) 00:09:16.0 (4)
6 118 Bygrave, Tuva UAA 00:07:08.1 (6) 00:16:29.0 (6)
00:07:08.1 (6) 00:09:20.8 (7)
7 128 Pulles, Mariel UAF 00:07:11.6 (8) 00:16:31.8 (7)
00:07:11.6 (8) 00:09:20.2 (6)
8 129 Bizyukova, Anna UvM 00:07:06.6 (5) 00:16:40.2 (8)
00:07:06.6 (5) 00:09:33.5 (11)
9 115 Ray, Hanna DU 00:07:16.3 (10) 00:16:43.1 (9)
00:07:16.3 (10) 00:09:26.7 (8)
10 138 Norli, Vera DU 00:07:16.6 (11) 00:16:47.8 (10)
00:07:16.6 (11) 00:09:31.1 (9)
1 126 Eide, Hilde NMU 00:07:16.8 (12) 00:16:50.2 (11)
00:07:16.8 (12) 00:09:33.3 (10)
12 110 Kramer, Kendall UAF 00:07:29.2 (15) 00:17:08.3 (12)
00:07:29.2 (15) 00:09:39.0 (12)
13 119 Kaleta, Weronica CuU 00:07:10.0 (7) 00:17:09.7 (13)
00:07:10.0 (7) 00:09:59.6 (21)
14 122  Smith, Ezra CuU 00:07:27.3 (13) 00:17:15.9 (14)
00:07:27.3 (13) 00:09:48.6 (15)
15 130 Boerjesjoe, Malin NMU 00:07:28.9 (14) 00:17:19.5 (15)
00:07:28.9 (14) 00:09:50.6 (17)
16 125 Mazzoni, Sophie MSU 00:07:37.2 (20) 00:17:24.6 (16)
00:07:37.2 (20) 00:09:47.3 (13)
17 106 Paradis, Pascale UAA 00:07:38.2 (22) 00:17:26.1 (17)
00:07:38.2 (22) 00:09:47.8 (14)
18 131 Sutro, Lina Uvm 00:07:37.6 (21) 00:17:27.5 (18)
00:07:37.6 (21) 00:09:49.9 (16)
19 136 Needham, Anabel MTU 00:07:35.2 (16) 00:17:35.0 (19)
00:07:35.2 (16) 00:09:59.8 (22)
20 12  Proffitt, Adrianna MSU 00:07:35.2 (17) 00:17:37.1 (20)
00:07:35.2 (17) 00:10:01.9 (23)
20 120 Dietze, Anna-Maria CuU 00:07:43.1 (25) 00:17:37.1 (20)
00:07:43.1 (25) 00:09:54.0 (18)
22 127  Miller, Kirsten COL 00:07:43.3 (26) 00:17:39.8 (22)

00:07:43.3 (26)

00:09:56.4 (19)



40

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

17

123

132

137

113

109

124

121

104

103

101

M4

107

116

m

105

108

102

Nicols, Stephanie
Semb, Henriette
Anderson, Lucinda
Lyons, Jasmine
Stertz, Emma
Leclair, Aubrey
Gebhardt, Waverly
Fischer, Georgianna
Larsson, Emma
Helmer, Maj-Lis
Reed-Metayer, Catherine
Schuster, Jordan
Whitaker, Maggie
Laven, Olivia
Wangler, Gabrielle
Schieffert, Ava
Magnus, Lillian

Paquette, Elise

SLU

MTU

UNH

UNH

CSS

MSU

UvVM

UNH

DU

CSS

UAF

SLU

CSS

MTU

SLU

CLK

CLK

CLK

00:07:36.3 (18)
00:07:36.3 (18)

00:07:42.5 (24)
00:07:42.5 (24)

00:07:39.8 (23)
00:07:39.8 (23)

00:07:36.7 (19)
00:07:36.7 (19)

00:08:03.5 (29)
00:08:03.5 (29)

00:07:58.3 (27)
00:07:58.3 (27)

00:08:07.5 (31)
00:08:07.5 (31)

00:08:02.8 (28)
00:08:02.8 (28)

00:08:13.3 (32)
00:08:13.3 (32)

00:08:07.0 (30)
00:08:07.0 (30)

00:08:20.4 (34)
00:08:20.4 (34)

00:08:19.6 (33)
00:08:19.6 (33)

00:08:26.1 (36)
00:08:26.1 (36)

00:08:23.6 (35)
00:08:23.6 (35)

00:08:34.3 (37)
00:08:34.3 (37)

00:09:49.7 (38)
00:09:49.7 (38)

00:10:19.7 (39)
00:10:19.7 (39)

00:11:06.7 (40)
00:11:06.7 (40)

00:17:44.0 (23)
00:10:07.7 (25)

00:17:45.7 (24)
00:10:03.2 (24)

00:17:48.9 (25)
00:10:09.1 (26)

00:17:58.9 (26)
00:10:22.2 (29)

00:18:01.9 (27)
00:09:58.3 (20)

00:18:10.5 (28)
00:10:12.2 (27)

00:18:28.9 (29)
00:10:21.4 (28)
00:18:38.1 (30)
00:10:35.2 (30)

00:19:08.4 (31)
00:10:55.0 (32)

00:19:11.9 (32)
00:11:04.9 (34)

00:19:14.1 (33)
00:10:53.6 (31)

00:19:26.6 (34)
00:11:06.9 (35)

00:19:30.3 (35)
00:11:04.1 (33)

00:19:46.5 (36)
00:11:22.9 (37)

00:19:49.1 (37)
00:11:14.8 (36)

00:22:24.6 (38)
00:12:34.8 (38)

00:24:34.8 (39)
00:14:15.1 (39)

00:25:34.5 (40)
00:14:27.8 (40)



