

## NCAA Championships

Jackson NH 3/11/2021

## Results

Women 5k Classic

/11/2021					5k Classic
Rank	Bib	Name	Team	2k	Finish
1	133	Palmer-Leger, Sydney	UU	00:06:44.4 (1) 00:06:44.4 (1)	00:15:50.7 (1) 00:09:06.3 (2)
2	139	Richter, Julia	UU	00:06:57.0 (2) 00:06:57.0 (2)	00:15:55.9 (2) 00:08:58.8 (1)
3	134	Mccabe, Novie	UU	00:07:03.3 (3) 00:07:03.3 (3)	00:16:12.0 (3) 00:09:08.7 (3)
4	135	Stav, Astrid	UAA	00:07:04.5 (4) 00:07:04.5 (4)	00:16:21.9 (4) 00:09:17.4 (5)
5	140	Miller, Molly	NMU	00:07:11.8 (9) 00:07:11.8 (9)	00:16:27.8 (5) 00:09:16.0 (4)
6	118	Bygrave, Tuva	UAA	00:07:08.1 (6) 00:07:08.1 (6)	00:16:29.0 (6) 00:09:20.8 (7)
7	128	Pulles, Mariel	UAF	00:07:11.6 (8) 00:07:11.6 (8)	00:16:31.8 (7) 00:09:20.2 (6)
8	129	Bizyukova, Anna	UVM	00:07:06.6 (5) 00:07:06.6 (5)	00:16:40.2 (8) 00:09:33.5 (11)
9	115	Ray, Hanna	DU	00:07:16.3 (10) 00:07:16.3 (10)	00:16:43.1 (9) 00:09:26.7 (8)
10	138	Norli, Vera	DU	00:07:16.6 (11) 00:07:16.6 (11)	00:16:47.8 (10) 00:09:31.1 (9)
11	126	Eide, Hilde	NMU	00:07:16.8 (12) 00:07:16.8 (12)	00:16:50.2 (11) 00:09:33.3 (10)
12	110	Kramer, Kendall	UAF	00:07:29.2 (15) 00:07:29.2 (15)	00:17:08.3 (12) 00:09:39.0 (12)
13	119	Kaleta, Weronica	CU	00:07:10.0 (7) 00:07:10.0 (7)	00:17:09.7 (13) 00:09:59.6 (21)
14	122	Smith, Ezra	CU	00:07:27.3 (13) 00:07:27.3 (13)	00:17:15.9 (14) 00:09:48.6 (15)
15	130	Boerjesjoe, Malin	NMU	00:07:28.9 (14) 00:07:28.9 (14)	00:17:19.5 (15) 00:09:50.6 (17)
16	125	Mazzoni, Sophie	MSU	00:07:37.2 (20) 00:07:37.2 (20)	00:17:24.6 (16) 00:09:47.3 (13)
17	106	Paradis, Pascale	UAA	00:07:38.2 (22) 00:07:38.2 (22)	00:17:26.1 (17) 00:09:47.8 (14)
18	131	Sutro, Lina	UVM	00:07:37.6 (21) 00:07:37.6 (21)	00:17:27.5 (18) 00:09:49.9 (16)
19	136	Needham, Anabel	MTU	00:07:35.2 (16) 00:07:35.2 (16)	00:17:35.0 (19) 00:09:59.8 (22)
20	112	Proffitt, Adrianna	MSU	00:07:35.2 (17) 00:07:35.2 (17)	00:17:37.1 (20) <i>00:10:01.9 (23)</i>
20	120	Dietze, Anna-Maria	CU	00:07:43.1 (25) 00:07:43.1 (25)	00:17:37.1 (20) 00:09:54.0 (18)
22	127	Miller, Kirsten	COL	00:07:43.3 (26) 00:07:43.3 (26)	00:17:39.8 (22) 00:09:56.4 (19)

23	117	Nicols, Stephanie	SLU	00:07:36.3 (18) 00:07:36.3 (18)	00:17:44.0 (23) 00:10:07.7 (25)
24	123	Semb, Henriette	MTU	00:07:42.5 (24) 00:07:42.5 (24)	00:17:45.7 (24) 00:10:03.2 (24)
25	132	Anderson, Lucinda	UNH	00:07:39.8 (23) 00:07:39.8 (23)	00:17:48.9 (25) 00:10:09.1 (26)
26	137	Lyons, Jasmine	UNH	00:07:36.7 (19) 00:07:36.7 (19)	00:17:58.9 (26) 00:10:22.2 (29)
27	113	Stertz, Emma	CSS	00:08:03.5 (29) 00:08:03.5 (29)	00:18:01.9 (27) 00:09:58.3 (20)
28	109	Leclair, Aubrey	MSU	00:07:58.3 (27) 00:07:58.3 (27)	00:18:10.5 (28) 00:10:12.2 (27)
29	124	Gebhardt, Waverly	UVM	00:08:07.5 (31) 00:08:07.5 (31)	00:18:28.9 (29) 00:10:21.4 (28)
30	121	Fischer, Georgianna	UNH	00:08:02.8 (28) 00:08:02.8 (28)	00:18:38.1 (30) 00:10:35.2 (30)
31	104	Larsson, Emma	DU	00:08:13.3 (32) 00:08:13.3 (32)	00:19:08.4 (31) 00:10:55.0 (32)
32	103	Helmer, Maj-Lis	CSS	00:08:07.0 (30) 00:08:07.0 (30)	00:19:11.9 (32) 00:11:04.9 (34)
33	101	Reed-Metayer, Catherine	UAF	00:08:20.4 (34) 00:08:20.4 (34)	00:19:14.1 (33) 00:10:53.6 (31)
34	114	Schuster, Jordan	SLU	00:08:19.6 (33) 00:08:19.6 (33)	00:19:26.6 (34) 00:11:06.9 (35)
35	107	Whitaker, Maggie	CSS	00:08:26.1 (36) 00:08:26.1 (36)	00:19:30.3 (35) 00:11:04.1 (33)
36	116	Laven, Olivia	MTU	00:08:23.6 (35) 00:08:23.6 (35)	00:19:46.5 (36) 00:11:22.9 (37)
37	111	Wangler, Gabrielle	SLU	00:08:34.3 (37) 00:08:34.3 (37)	00:19:49.1 (37) 00:11:14.8 (36)
38	105	Schieffert, Ava	CLK	00:09:49.7 (38) 00:09:49.7 (38)	00:22:24.6 (38) 00:12:34.8 (38)
39	108	Magnus, Lillian	CLK	00:10:19.7 (39) 00:10:19.7 (39)	00:24:34.8 (39) 00:14:15.1 (39)
40	102	Paquette, Elise	CLK	00:11:06.7 (40) 00:11:06.7 (40)	00:25:34.5 (40) 00:14:27.8 (40)